FZ444N

a katalog

W

N

FZ444N

"
'

Ostona wyprowadzenia przewodéw 4-polowa

Specyfikacja techniczna

Sprzet

Liczba sekcji w poziomie

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Gtebokos¢

Dtugosc¢

Rodzaj potaczenia

Typ ztgcza/wtyku

Materiaty
Materiat
Kolor

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

176 mm
1050 mm
135 mm

1050 mm

quickset

Tworzywo sztuczne
Czysta biel

9010



